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CLASIFICATORIO XXXIIl CTO JINN BENJAMIN - ZONA ORIENTAL

TORREMOLINOS, 17 - 18/6/2023

Prueba 13
17/06/2023 - 18:25

Masc., 400m Libre

Benjamin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 ANDREWS ARCILA, Stuart Owen

4

5 MUNOZ BEZERRA, Alejandro
6 RODRIGUEZ COSANO, Adan

SERRANO GOMEZ, Diego

Serie 2de 3

1
2

3

4 FERNANDEZ QUESADA, Diego

5

6 FERNANDEZ ANDRADE, Sergio
7 MENENDEZ GARRIDO, Javier

8

CRUZ GIJON, Raul
SALCEDO HARO, Antonio
DHANKHAR, Aarav

VORONIN, Yehor

INIESTA SANCHEZ, Ruben

Serie 3de 3

1
2
3
4

0 ~NO Ol

PELAEZ ZAMBRANA, Pablo
KRIKUSHOV, Daniil

CHILLON ALGUACIL, Andres

LOMENA CALLE, Daniel

AN

12
11
11
12

11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11

EL MEZOURI EL GALOUI MARTINEZ, Ismail 11

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Felipe
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Pedro
SANCHEZ ORTIZ, Adrian

11
11
12

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Torremolinos

C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Linares

C.N. Torremolinos

C.N. Jaen

Universidad De Granada
C.N. Jaen

C.N. Linares

C.D. Natacion Andujar

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Churriana
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.N. Churriana

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana

=

7:14.62

25

6:52.62
6:42.74
6:28.88
5:57.52
6:17.90
6:28.26
6:46.61
7:00.30

5:53.84
5:33.56
5:25.80
5:09.03
5:14.37
5:26.57
5:44.27
5:56.75

25m

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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